McNail Arena- Producer Erik Moore (Lebanon, MO) - 08/04/2018

# 10 Master Handicap - 29 teams

. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 94.67 16 Bronaugh Rod $261.00 5
1 94.67 16 Graham Randy $261.00 5
2 116.66 15 Peterson Robert $174.00 4
2 116.66 15 Weigand Dan $174.00 4
3 116.24 14 Bronaugh Rod $0.00 3
3 116.24 14 VanDorn Ralph $0.00 3
4 49.5 10 Sharrock Wayne $0.00 2
4 49.5 10 Weigand Dan $0.00 2
5 55.35 10 McComas David $0.00 1
5 55.35 10 Wallace Cynthia $0.00 1
6 57.7 9 Scrivner Brad $0.00 0.5
6 57.7 9 VanDorn Ralph $0.00 0.5
# 4 Non-Handicap - 41 teams
. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 117.79 13 Logsdon Wyatt $154.00 8
1 117.79 13 Smith Brian $154.00 8
2 113.19 10 Duckworth Cash $92.00 7
2 113.19 10 Peterson Robert $92.00 7
3 57.4 9 Black Alexis $62.00 6
3 57.4 9 McNail Steve $62.00 6
4 58.12 9 Black Matthew $0.00 5
4 58.12 9 Davis John $0.00 5
5 51 7 Black Abby $0.00 4
5 51 7 Davis Jonathan $0.00 4
6 55.71 7 Duckworth Cash $0.00 3
6 55.71 7 Long Kim $0.00 3
7 58.8 7 Black Matthew $0.00 2
7 58.8 7 Davis Jonathan $0.00 2
8 56.62 6 Long Kim $0.00 1
8 56.62 6 Rooda Sue $0.00 1
9 57.75 6 McNail Steve $0.00 0.5
9 57.75 6 Rooda Sue $0.00 0.5
# 8 Handicap - 56 teams
. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 158.13 23 Cureton Elizabeth $198.00 9
1 158.13 23 Weigand Dan $198.00 9
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All Levels Handicap - 50 teams

Placing
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Cattle
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Last Name

Long
Sharrock
Davis
Smith
Graham
VanDorn
Cooksey
McComas
Wallace
Weigand
Logsdon
Moore
Bennett
Duckworth
Cureton
Long
Bennett
Long
Burns
Scrivner

Shane
Wayne
Ed
Gerry
Kim
Jennifer
Elizabeth
Jennifer
Joe
Wayne
Joann
Olivia
John
Brian
Joseph
Cynthia
David
Olivia

First Name
Kim
Wayne
John
Kim
Randy
Ralph
Joe
David
Cynthia
Dan
Wyatt
Kasey
Kaden
Shane
Elizabeth
Kim
Kaden
Kim
Joseph
Brad

$149.00
$149.00
$99.00
$99.00
$50.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$484.00
$484.00
$363.00
$363.00
$242.00
$242.00
$121.00
$121.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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